Operator units CDPX
Subject to change – 2013/112 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Operator units CDPX
Key features
Properties
Festo CDPX panels are high-
performance processors combined
with wide-screen technology. They

Subject to change – 2013/114 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Operator units CDPX
Product range overview, type codes
Type Display resolution Number of colours Display size Interfaces � Page/Internet
Front end display with touchscreen
CDPX-X-A-W-4 WQVGA, 480x272 pixels 64 k 4.3" USB, Ethernet1), RS485, USB,
SD card
5
CDPX-X-A-W-7 WVGA, 800x480 pixels 7"
CDPX-X-A-S-10 SVGA, 800x600 pixels 10.4"
CDPX-X-A-W-13 WXGA, 1280x800 pixels 13.3"
1) Ethernet switch 2x Rj45 10/100 MBd
Type � Page/Internet
Software licence -V-
CDPX-SL-C3 9
Bus interface -V-
CDPX-F-CO 9
I/O module -V-
CDPX-EA-V1 10
CDPX-EA-V2
Type codes
CDPX-X-A – –
Function
CDPX-X-A Operator unit
Display size, equipment
S Standard display, touchscreen
10 10.4", 64 k colours
W Wide-screen display, touchscreen
4 4.3", 64 k colours
7 7", 64 k colours
13 13.3", 64 k colours
-V- New
2013/11 – Subject to change 5� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Operator units CDPX
Technical data
-P- Voltage
18 … 30 V DC
-Q- Temperature range
0 … +50 °C
General technical data
CDPX-X-A-W-4 CDPX-X-A-W-7 CDPX-X-A-S-10 CDPX-X-A-W-13
Display Colour TFT
Display properties Touchscreen
Display size 4.3" 7" 10.4" 13.3"
Display resolution WQVGA, 480x272 pixels WVGA, 800x480 pixels SVGA, 800x600 pixels WXGA, 1280x800 pixels
Number of colours 64 k
Number of system LEDs 1
Recipe memory [kB] 32
Event lists 2,048
Alerts 2,000
Pages 1,000
Tags 10,000
Widgets 2,000
Objects on one page 2,000
Users 50
Simultaneous client access attempts 4
Trend buffers 30
Curves per trend widget 5
Recipes 32
Parameter sets per recipe 32,000
Event buffers 4
Events per event buffer 2,048
Java script file size per page [kB] 8
Project size 30
Schedulers 30
SD card slot 1
Type of mounting Front panel mounting
Installation depth [mm] 56 47 56 56
Height [mm] 109 147 232 267
Length [mm] 149 187 287 336
Max. front panel thickness [mm] 4
Note on materials RoHS-compliant
Subject to change – 2013/116 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Operator units CDPX
Technical data
Electrical data
CDPX-X-A-W-4 CDPX-X-A-W-7 CDPX-X-A-S-10 CDPX-X-A-W-13
Nominal operating voltage DC [V] 24
Operating voltage range DC [V] 18 … +30
Current consumption at nominal
operating voltage
[A] 0.4 0.7 1 1.2
Programming software Designer Studio
PLC interface Modbus RTU
RS485
Supported PLC protocols CoDeSys 2.3